
Madera High School 
2022/2023 boys tennis schedule 

 
        Day                    Date                                        Opponent                                               Site                                                    Time                  

Day Date Opponent/Title Location Facility Game Time 
Thursday 2/9/2023 Sunnyside Away Sunnyside 3:00 PM 
Tuesday 2/14/2023 Madera South Away Madera South 3:00 PM 

Thursday 2/16/2023 Chowchilla Away Chowchilla 3:00 PM 
Friday 2/17/2023 Torres Home Madera 3:00 PM 

Tuesday 2/21/2023 Kingsburg Away Kingsburg 4:00 PM 
Thursday 2/23/2023 Central Home Madera 3:30 PM 
Tuesday 2/28/2023 Firebaugh Home Madera 3:00 PM 

Wednesday 3/1/2023 Yosemite Home Madera 3:00 PM 
Friday 3/3/2023 CT Classic  Home Madera 8:00 AM 

Saturday 3/4/2023 CT Classic  Home Madera 8:00 AM 
Friday 3/10/2023 Grapevine Home Madera 8:00 AM 

Saturday 3/11/2023 Grapevine Home Madera 8:00 AM 
Tuesday 3/7/2023 Dinuba Home Madera  3:00 PM 

Thursday 3/9/2023 Edison  Home Madera  3:00 PM 
Tuesday 3/14/2023 Justin Garza Home Madera  3:00 PM 

Thursday 3/16/2023 Sanger Away Sanger 3:00 PM 
Tuesday 3/21/2023 Bullard Home Madera  3:00 PM 

Thursday 3/23/2023 SJM Home Madera  3:00 PM 
Tuesday 2/28/2023 Edison  Away Edison  3:00 PM 
Tuesday 3/30/2023 Justin Garza Away Justin Garza 3:00 PM 
Tuesday 4/11/2023 Sanger Home Madera  3:00 PM 

Thursday 4/13/2023 Bullard Away Bullard 3:00 PM 
Tuesday 4/18/2023 SJM Away Fresno City College 3:00 PM 
Tuesday 4/25/2023 CIF Team Playoffs TBD TBD TBD 
Thursday 4/27/2023 CIF Team Playoffs TBD TBD TBD 
Tuesday 5/2/2023 CIF Team Playoffs TBD TBD TBD 
Thursday 5/9/2023 CIF Team Playoffs TBD TBD TBD 

Friday 5/5/2023 Area Individuals TBD TBD TBD 
Saturday 5/6/2023 Area Individuals TBD TBD TBD 
Friday 5/12/2023 CIF Indiv Finals TBD Immanuel High TBD 
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Principal:  Robyn Cosgrove 
Athletic Director:  John Fernandez 
Head Coach:  Victor Ramirez  
Colors:  Blue & White 
Mascot:  Coyote 


